Excellence Research Fellow Award – Rs. 250/- (Two Hundred and fifty Only) 

Membership Fees (Only for Top – 25 Selected Candidates): 

The Top- 25 selected candidates (awardees) have to submit the Membership Fees as given below:   

1. Young Scientist Award – Rs. 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
2. Excellence Research Fellow Award – Rs. 3000/- (Three Thousand Only) 

Important Date:  

Last date of Registration: Friday, 10th May, 2019 
Date of Result Announcement: Monday, 20th May, 2019 
Last Date of Membership fees submission: Saturday, 25th May, 2019